
Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>

2AM-MEA1526 and 2AM-WTP1826 Agnico Eagle Mines Ltd. amendment application
technical meeting and pre-hearing conference agenda
Blade, Michelle (AADNC/AANDC) <michelle.blade@canada.ca> Fri, Oct 18, 2019 at 11:15 AM
To: Licensing Department <licensing@nwb-oen.ca>
Cc: "Dewar, Spencer (AADNC/AANDC)" <spencer.dewar@canada.ca>, "Okonkwo, Godwin (AADNC/AANDC)"
<godwin.okonkwo@canada.ca>, "Parsons, Ian (AADNC/AANDC)" <ian.parsons@canada.ca>, "Zhong, David
(AADNC/AANDC)" <david.zhong@canada.ca>, "Hack, Justin (AADNC/AANDC)" <justin.hack@canada.ca>

Hi Richard,

 

A�ached is CIRNAC’s presenta�on for the Whale Tail Expansion technical mee�ng.

 

CIRNAC has reviewed the technical mee�ng agenda and has no comments.

 

In a�endance at Baker lake will be:

-          Crown Indigenous Rela�ons and Northern Affairs Canada: Spencer Dewar & Michelle Blade

-          Arcadis – Tony Brown.

 

CIRNAC will make a formal presenta�on of their submissions.

 

Regards,

 

Michelle Blade

Regional Coordinator, Water Resources, Nunavut Regional Office

Crown-Indigenous Relations and Northern Affairs Canada

michelle.blade@canada.ca / Tel : (867) 975-3877

 

Coordinatrice régional, Resources hydriques, Bureau régional du Nunavut

Relations Couronne-Autochtones et Affaires du Nord Canada

michelle.blade@canada.ca / Tel : (867) 975-3877
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From: Richard Dwyer [mailto:richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca] 
Sent: October 15, 2019 6:46 PM
To: Jamie Quesnel
Subject: 2AM-MEA1526 and 2AM-WTP1826 Agnico Eagle Mines Ltd. amendment application technical
meeting and pre-hearing conference agenda

 

Good afternoon,

[Quoted text hidden]

-- 

[Quoted text hidden]
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